Harmonogram - P Powstancow
01.08.2025

Godz.

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA NIEDZIELA

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

Basen czynny 10:00 -20:00

10:00-11:00

wodny plac

11:00-12:00

zabaw do 12:00

12:00-13:00

czynne od
12:30

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

do 17:30

do 17:30

18:00-19:00

Agua Spinning 18:00

Aqua Spinning 18:00

19:00-20:00

Aqua Aerobik 19:15

Aqua Aerobik 19:15

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00

WOPR

DTor zajety

D Zajecia Aqua




